
NETWORK ACCESSORIES
SAN-GBIC-SX

SAN-GBIC-SX
Fiber Optics Connector, multmode
LC/LC connector, up to 500 m

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Application:

Fibre optics connector for the network switches with GBIC/SPF connector.

Technical specifications:

Type GBIC Modul
Optical connector LC/LC
Wavelength 850 nm
max. linkdistance 500 m
Ethernet standards IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet)
Transmission speed (network) 1,25 Gbps
Operating temperature (°C) 0 to +70
Identifier CE

Note:

Zur Verwendung mit Multimode Lichtwellenleiter und LC Anschluss

Recommended Accessories

SANSWITCH-G2404 24-Port Gigabit Switch managable, VLAN, QoS, SFP
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